
MODÈLE HAMPTON SUD

DIMENSIONS 14' x 30'

PROFONDEUR 3.08' , 6.08'

POIDS PISCINE VIDE 1 850 lbs · 839.1 kg

VOLUME INTÉRIEUR 1 683.76 pi3 · 47.68 m3

VOLUME D'EAU 30 283.3 L · 8 000 gal

HAMPTON SUD 
14' x 30'

Couleurs disponibles

STANDARD PREMIUM

INCLUS : 
ÉCUMOIRE | RETOUR | DRAIN

DOLPHIN-POOLS.CA

348”

78”115”

156”
18’’

41’’

348”

267”

235”
12”

37’’ 42’’ 47’’ 52’’ 57’’ 62’’ 68’’ 73’’ 26’’


